153
POLYCHAINSPROCKETS & BELTS
PART# DESCRIPTION OD BORE WT PRICE
21mmWide Sprockets (Use9274-1080PolychainBelt)
7896-8754 Sprocket, 8M22S21 2.2” 3/4” 1.3 ----
7896-7493 Sprocket, 8M22S21 2.2” 1” 1.0 ----
7896-8026 Sprocket, 8M22S21 2.2” 1-1/8” 1.0 ----
7896-0757 Sprocket, 8M25S21 2.5” 1” 1.5 ----
7896-1632 Sprocket, 8M25S21 2.5” 1-1/8” 1.4 ----
7896-0616 Sprocket, 8M25S21 2.5” 1-3/8” 1.3 ----
7896-7203 Sprocket, 8M28S21 2.8” 1” 1.9 ----
7896-7494 Sprocket, 8M28S21 2.8” 1-1/8” 1.7 ----
7896-8023 Sprocket, 8M28S21 2.8” 1-3/8” 1.5 ----
7896-6388 Sprocket, 8M30S21 3.0” 3/4” 2.9 ----
7896-6443 Sprocket, 8M30S21 3.0” 1” 2.4 ----
7896-1175 Sprocket, 8M30S21 3.0” 1-1/8” 2.3 ----
7896-3507 Sprocket, 8M30S21 3.0 1-3/8” 2.1 ----
7896-6347 Sprocket, 8M60S21 6.0” 20mm 9.0 ----
7896-6067 Sprocket, 8M60S21 6.0” 24mm 9.0 ----
7896-7202 Sprocket, 8M60S21 6.0” (SK) 6.8 ----
36mmWide Sprockets (Use9274-2080PolychainBelt)
7896-1156 Sprocket, 8M22S36 2.2” 1” 1.5 ----
7896-2755 Sprocket, 8M25S36 2.5” 1” 2.0 ----
7896-2315 Sprocket, 8M25S36 2.5” 1-1/8” 1.9 ----
7896-0073 Sprocket, 8M28S36 2.8” 1” 2.7 ----
7896-8024 Sprocket, 8M28S36 2.8” 1-1/8” 2.6 ----
7896-2070 Sprocket, 8M28S36 2.8” 1-7/16” 2.3 ----
7896-2893 Sprocket, 8M28S36 2.8” 1-5/8” 2.1 ----
7896-7415 Sprocket, 8M30S36 3.0” 1” 2.9 ----
7896-8631 Sprocket, 8M30S36 3.0” 1-1/8” 3.2 ----
7896-3724 Sprocket, 8M30S36 3.0” 1-7/16” 2.8 ----
7896-3600 Sprocket, 8M30S36 3.0” 1-5/8”BTS 2.8 ----
7896-4904 Sprocket, 8M60S36 6.0” 24mm 10.8 ----
NOTE:Set ScrewNotincludedwithSprocketsAbove, Sold Seperately.
Set Screw (1Requiredper sprocket)
066042000750 Set Screw, Square Head1/4-20x3/4 .01 ----
PolychainBelts
9274-1080 PolychainBelt, 8MGT640,21mm .40 ----
9274-2080 PolychainBelt, 8MGT640,36mm .60 ----
NOTE:OD=OutsideDiameter
7896-8026
7896-2315
7896-7415
7896-4904
9274-1080
9274-2080
POLYCHAIN SPROCKETS & BELTS
066042000750